
MONDAY, APRIL 10, 1995 CONTINUED 

513890 DENVER CORPORATION 
513891 OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION.. 

1994 -— 1995 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
513460 FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO 
513804 FIRST AMERICAN TITLE & 
513999 CITY OF TULSA 
514000 ROBERTS, ARNOLD 

1994 - 1995 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY 
504743 HUNTER, BARBARA 
507487 LEGGETT, SUSAN P 
509343 ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE 
509587 AT&T. 
510689" HONEYWELL INC 
510784 U S POSTMASTER 
910847 UNIVERSITY OF TULSA 
910945 SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
510986 AT&T 
31108e GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
511087 CELLULAR ONE 
911087 CELLULAR ONE 
511087 CELLULAR ONE 
511087 CELLULAR ONE 
911499 FUTURE NOW INC, THE 
511499 FUTURE NOW INC, THE 
511499 FUTURE NOW INC, THE 
511530 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
511738 BRINKS INC 
511908 REMEL 

. 9128016 AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS 
312144 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
512235 GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
512285 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
512353 SAVAGE, JUDY 
912354 LLATHAN, SHERRIE 
512422 DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE 
512642 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
512642 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
512642 BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY 
512692 R' & B CONSULTING - 
512692 R & B CONSULTING 
312692 R & B CONSULTING 
512836 GRAINGER W W INC 
512840 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
512840 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
512840 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
512682 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
512882 AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
91288e AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
512883 PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
512885 CITY OF SAND SPRINGS 
512886 CITY OF COLLINSVILLE':- 
512912 WRIGHT, LEE 
512936 -BERNA PRODUCTS CORP 
513013 CHAMBERS, DEBRA E.. 
513013 CHAMBERS, DEBRA E& 
513025 BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP 
513028 WAL MART 
513261 SERVICE MERCHANDISE 
513262 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
913262 UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
513243 WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES 
5313344 WINDOWCHEM SOFTWARE INC 
913345 GELLCO UNIFORMS &.SHOES 
513452 REITHER'S SCIENTIFIC’ 
51345e REITHER'S SCIENTIFIC : 
513582 BURRIS, GAYLA 
513582 BURRIS, GAYLA 
913585 COCHRAN, MICHAEL B 
513701 KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL 
513724 ACTION STAFF INC :} 
513725 Cox, GARY 
513725 COX, GARY 
913725 COX, GARY 
5193726 JEFFRIES, RHONDA K 
513744 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
913770 MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC 
913781 HEALTHCARE STRATEGIES 
513782 IVEY, REGGIE 
513783 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
513783 TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
513784 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
513784 BUILDING OPERATIONS 
513785 YWCA INTERCULTURAL 

RENTALS 
TAXES 

SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
MAINT. 
MAINT. 

MILEAGE. 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
MILEAGE | 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
MILEAGE 
TRAVEL 
SERVICES 

- SUPPLIES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 

5,220.00 
547.00 

327.00 
300.00 

1,277.00 
1,000.00 

20.16 
31.20 
14.00 
457.03 . 

101.00 20. 
1,050.22 

70.00 
1,628.45 
F629 | 
319.54 
210.85. 
177.45 
90.40 
44.68 

2,726.00 
193.00 

6,794.00 ... 
'55.90 
195.00 
106.00 
81.25 
59.24 

55.24 
5,833.33 

28.80 
29.52 

375.00 
18.95 
‘5.60 
5.00 

52.88.. 
333.55 

5,000.44 
59.36 
52.00... 
25.68 
10.00 
40.00 
59.00 
35.00 

3,984.21. 
56.50 
92.45 | 

1,096.00 
5,250.00 

40.00 
2.40 
29.93 
25.92 
129.84 
113.40 | 
10.40 
7.64 
107.00 
72.00 

SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 176.12 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 63.33 
MILEAGE - 
TRAVEL © 
MILEAGE © 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL .. 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE - 
TRAVEL 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
TRAINING 
MILEAGE 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES. 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

86.14 
37.44 
59.76 

777.48 
221.764 
179.48 
60.00 

110.40...... 
125.82 
35.00 
30.00 

4735.00 
15.60 
11.89 
11.89 
62.31 
27.03 

280.00 


