MONDAY, APRIL 10, 1995 CONTINUED			
513890 513891	DENVER CORPORATION OKLAHOMA TAX COMMISSION	RENTALS TAXES	6,220.00 547.00
1994 - 1995 RESALE PROPERTY FUND			
513460 513804	FIELDS-DOWNS RANDOLPH CO FIRST AMERICAN TITLE &	SUPPLIES SERVICES	327.00 300.00
513999	CITY OF TULSA	MAINT.	1,277.00
514000	ROBERTS, ARNOLD	MAINT.	1,000.00
1994 - 1995	CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY	•	en e
504743	HUNTER, BARBARA	MILEAGE	20.16
507487 509343	LEGGETT, SUSAN P ALACARTE COURIER SERVICE	MILEAGE SUPPLIES	31.20 14.00
509587	AT&T.	SERVICES	67.03
510689 510784	HONEYWELL INC U S POSTMASTER	SERVICE SERVICES	101.00
510847	UNIVERSITY OF TULSA	TRAINING	70.00
510945	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	1,628.65
510986 511082	AT&T GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES SERVICES	9.29 319.54
511087	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	210.85
511087 511087	CELLULAR ONE CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES SERVICES	77.45 90.40
511087	CELLULAR ONE	SERVICES	44.68
511499	FUTURE NOW INC, THE	EQUIPMENT	2,726.00
511499 511499	FUTURE NOW INC, THE FUTURE NOW INC, THE	SUPPLIES EQUIPMENT	193.00 6,794.00
511530	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	755.90
511738	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	195.00
511908 512016	REMEL AMERICAN BUSINESS SYSTEMS	SUPPLIES SERVICE	106.00 81.25
512144	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	53.24
512235 512285	GTE SOUTHWEST INC METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	
512353	SAVAGE, JUDY	SERVICES MILEAGE	5,833.33 28.80
512354	LATHAN, SHERRIE	MILEAGE	29.52
512422 512642	DUFFIELD, ERNEST LEE BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	SERVICES SUPPLIES	375.00 18.95
512642	BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	5.60
512642	BURKHART OFFICE SUPPLY	SUPPLIES	5.00
512692 512692	R & B CONSULTING R & B CONSULTING	MILEAGE TRAVEL	62.88
512692	R & B CONSULTING	SERVICES	5,000.44
512836 512840	GRAINGER W W INC UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SUPPLIES SERVICES	59.36
512840	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	52.00
512840	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	4.0.00
512882 512882	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES SERVICES	40.00 59.00
512882	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	35.00
512883 512885	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY CITY OF SAND SPRINGS	SERVICES SERVICES	3,984.21
512886	CITY OF COLLINSVILLE	SERVICES	56.50 92.45
512912	WRIGHT, LEE	SERVICES	1,096.00
512936 513013	BERNA PRODUCTS CORP CHAMBERS, DEBRA E	SUPPLIES TRAINING	5,250.00 40.00
513013	CHAMBERS, DEBRA E	MILEAGE	2.40
513025 513028	BAXTER HEALTHCARE CORP WAL MART	SUPPLIES SUPPLIES	29.93
513261	SERVICE MERCHANDISE	SUPPLIES	25.92 129.84
513262	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	113.40
513262 513263	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES SUPPLIES	10.40
513344	WINDOWCHEM SOFTWARE INC	SERVICES	107.00
513345 513452	GELLCO UNIFORMS & SHOES REITHER'S SCIENTIFIC	SUPPLIES	72.00
513452	REITHER'S SCIENTIFIC	SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME SUBSCRIPTIONS/ME	
513582	BURRIS, GAYLA	MILEAGE ·	86.16
513582 513585	BURRIS, GAYLA COCHRAN, MICHAEL B	TRAVEL MILEAGE	37.44 59.76
513701	KEY TEMPORARY PERSONNEL	SERVICES	777.48
513724 513725	ACTION STAFF INC COX. GARY	SERVICES	221.76
513725	COX, GARY	TRAVEL TRAINING	179.48 60.00
513725	COX, GARY	MILEAGE	110.40
513726 513744	JEFFRIES, RHONDA K MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	TRAVEL SERVICE	125.82
513770	MILLER X-RAY COMPANY INC	SUPPLIES	35.00 30.00
513781 513782	HEALTHCARE STRATEGIES IVEY, REGGIE	TRAINING	475.00
513783	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	MILEAGE SERVICES	15.60 11.89
513783	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	11.89
513784 513784	BUILDING OPERATIONS BUILDING OPERATIONS	OPER. SUPPLIES OPER. SUPPLIES	62.31 29.03
513785	YWCA INTERCULTURAL	SERVICES	280.00